
Adult entry
Spectator entry
Pensioner Card
Child entry - under 1 year, up to 5 years
Child entry - attending school
School group - entry fee 
School group - accompanying supervising teachers, parents
Local school swimming carnival - supervising teachers, parents
Australia Day - free entry all day

$6.50
$3.00
$4.50
FREE

$4.00
$3.00
FREE
FREE
FREE

BOOK 10 TICKETS

Adult
Child (attending school) / non swimmer
Pensioner

FAMILY DAY PASS

Family (includes 2 adults and all children attending school)

Adult only
Family Single - adult and 1 child attending school
Family Single - adult with all children attending school
*plus $5.00 for each child attending school
Family - 2 adults and all children attending school
Family - Pension/Senior Card holder - 1 adult and all children
attending school
Child only - over 10 years of age and attending school
Single Pensioner/Senior
Pensioner couple with Pension/Senior cards

SEASON PASS - eligible persons as identified on the Season Pass

$50.00
$30.00
$35.00

$15.00

$170.00
$170.00
$171.00*

$300.00
$85.00*

$85.00
$85.00

$155.00

BOYUP BROOK SWIMMING POOLBOYUP BROOK SWIMMING POOL
2024-2025 ENTRY FEES2024-2025 ENTRY FEES


