BOYUP BROOK SWIMMING POOL 2024-2025 ENTRY FEES

Adult entry	\$6.50
Spectator entry	\$3.00
Pensioner Card	\$4.50
Child entry - under 1 year, up to 5 years	FREE
Child entry - attending school	\$4.00
School group - entry fee	\$3.00
School group - accompanying supervising teachers, parents	FREE
Local school swimming carnival - supervising teachers, parents	FREE
Australia Day - free entry all day	FREE
BOOK 10 TICKETS	
Adult	\$50.00
Child (attending school) / non swimmer	\$30.00
Pensioner	\$35.00
FAMILY DAY PASS	
Family (includes 2 adults and all children attending school)	\$15.00
ranning (inclodes 2 daoits and an emarch attending school)	
SEASON PASS - eligible persons as identified on the Season Pass	
Adult only	\$170.00
Family Single - adult and 1 child attending school	\$170.00
Family Single - adult with all children attending school	\$171.00*
*plus \$5.00 for each child attending school	
Family - 2 adults and all children attending school	\$300.00
Family - Pension/Senior Card holder - 1 adult and all children	\$85.00*
attending school	
Child only - over 10 years of age and attending school	\$85.00
Single Pensioner/Senior	\$85.00
Pensioner couple with Pension/Senior cards	\$155.00